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NL GB DE FR

C1 bruin brown braun brun

C2 blauw blue blau bleu

C3 groen/
geel

green/
yellow

grün / 
gelb

vert / 
jaune

IT ES PL DK

C1 marrone marrón brązowy brun

C2 blu azul niebieski blå

C3 verde / 
giallo

verde / 
amarillo

zielony / 
żółty

grøn / 
gul

230V
50Hz

230V
50Hz
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